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Company
Number

NI.20231
NI.06880
NI.26047
NI.39774
NI.23083
NI. 19007
NI.27803
NI.24170
NI.24117
NI.22579
NI. 12466
NI.22090
NI. 10432
NI.02045

NI.39894
NI.39903
NI.39895
NI.39897
NI.39896
NI.39898
NI.39899
NI.39900
NI.39912
NI.39913
NI.39905
NI.39909
NI.39910
NI.39904
NI.39908
NI.39906
NI.39907
NI.39901
NI.39911
NI.39902
NI.39915

NI.36792

NI.24395

NI.39518

NI.39767

NI.26047

NI.39569

Name of Company

Rockwell Training Associates Limited
S. Smyth & Company Limited
Sheridan Inns Limited
Shieldbridge General Trading Ltd
Solicitors Property Centre, Bangor
T.I. Industrial & Hardware Supplies Limited
Templemore Users Trust
Travan Engineering Limited
Two-Morrow Golf Limited
V.H.S. Distribution Ltd
WJ. Bolton & Son (Merchants) Limited
West Side Stores Limited
William A. Hewitt & Sons (Contractors) Limited
William Sprott (Portdown) Limited

New Company Documents

AMO Europe Ltd
Central Welding Limited
Evergreen Doors (Ireland) Limited
ISSACO Limited
Jamsn Property Services Limited
Plica Limited
Racter Limited
Terna Limited
Bleary Rural Action Group
Border Motor Works Limited
Impact Boards Ltd
Interactive Work Projects Romania Limited
jmac computers uk ltd
Logan Leisure & Entertainment Ltd
Meadowhill Management No. 1 Limited
Millennium Education & Technology Ltd
Northern Car Contracts Ltd
Smith Cash & Carry Limited
The Bluetooth Times.com Ltd
TWS Global Ltd
Land and Measured Building Services Ltd

Change of Name

Amphion Semiconductor (Asia) Limited formerly
ISS (Asia) Limited
Amphion Semiconductor Limited formerly
Integrated Silicon Systems Limited
Integrated Silicon Systems Limited formerly
TEMBE Limited
Miller (NI) Limited formerly
Clearwater General Trading Ltd
Sheridan Inns Limited formerly
Sheridan Car Parks Limited
Techsan I & C UK Ltd formerly
Forestway Merchants Limited
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