Date of receipt or	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			<u> </u>
		l	_
04/01/01	NI.20231	Rockwell Training Associates Limited	D
**	NI.06880	S. Smyth & Company Limited	D
,,	NI.26047	Sheridan Inns Limited	В
,,	NI.39774	Shieldbridge General Trading Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.23083	Solicitors Property Centre, Bangor	D
,,	NI.19007	T.I. Industrial & Hardware Supplies Limited	D
,,	NI.27803	Templemore Users Trust	D
,,	NI.24170	Travan Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.24117	Two-Morrow Golf Limited	D
,,	NI.22579	V.H.S. Distribution Ltd	D
**	NI.12466	W.J. Bolton & Son (Merchants) Limited	D
,,	NI.22090	West Side Stores Limited	D
,,	NI.10432	William A. Hewitt & Sons (Contractors) Limited	D
,,	NI.02045	William Sprott (Portdown) Limited	ВВ
		N. C. Dawnsto	
		New Company Documents	_
29/12/00	NI.39894	AMO Europe Ltd	A
	NI.39903	Central Welding Limited	A
,,	NI.39895	Evergreen Doors (Ireland) Limited	A
"	NI.39897	ISSACO Limited	A
"	NI.39896	Jamsn Property Services Limited	A
"	NI.39898	Plica Limited	A
"	NI.39899	Racter Limited	A
"	NI.39900	Terna Limited	A
02/01/01	NI.39912	Bleary Rural Action Group	A
	NI.39913	Border Motor Works Limited	A
"	NI.39905	Impact Boards Ltd	A
,,	NI.39909	Interactive Work Projects Romania Limited	A
,,	NI.39910	jmac computers uk ltd	A
,,	NI.39904	Logan Leisure & Entertainment Ltd	A
,,		Meadowhill Management No. 1 Limited	A
,,	NI.39908		
,,	NI.39906	Millennium Education & Technology Ltd	A
,,	NI.39907	Northern Car Contracts Ltd	A
,,	NI.39901	Smith Cash & Carry Limited	A
,,	NI.39911	The Bluetooth Times.com Ltd	A
,,	NI.39902	TWS Global Ltd	A
03/01/01	NI.39915	Land and Measured Building Services Ltd	A
		Change of Name	
29/12/00	NI.36792	Amphion Semiconductor (Asia) Limited formerly ISS (Asia) Limited	s
,,	NI.24395	Amphion Semiconductor Limited formerly	S
,,	NI.39518	Integrated Silicon Systems Limited Integrated Silicon Systems Limited formerly	
,,	NI.39767	TEMBE Limited Miller (NI) Limited formerly	S
		Clearwater General Trading Ltd	S
,,	NI.26047	Sheridan Inns Limited formerly	
.,		Sheridan Car Parks Limited	S
,,	NI.39569	Techsan I & C UK Ltd formerly	
		Forestway Merchants Limited	s